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ID CENTRE CHARGES 2024/25 

Effective from 1st April 2024 – 31st March 2025 

 

EDINBURGH AIRPORT LIMITED 

 

  1ST APRIL 2024 – 31ST MARCH 2025 
CHARGES‡ 

ID Passes 
 
Full ID Pass 
 
1st initial issue Critical Part Pass 
1st issue Landside 
Accreditation Check 
 
Critical part re-issue including; 
 
5 Year Re-issue Full 
TUPE Transfer 
Change of particulars 
Lost stolen replacement Landside 
Lost stolen replacement Critical part 
 
Uncollected Pass 
 
Temporary Escorted Pass 
 
Visitor Pass 
Employment Pass 
Lost/Stolen Replacement Full 
 
Fire Safety & Evacuation Training 

 
 
 
 
£116 
£56 
£13 
 
 
 
£56 
£71 
£35 
£56 
£110 
 
£71 
 
 
 
£19 
£60 
£129 
 
£22 

 
Vehicle Apron Permits 
 
Band A 
Band B 
Band C 
Lost replacement 

 
 
 
£75 
£148 
£295 
£12 

 
Airside Driving Permits 

 
£35 

 
Un-surrendered passes 
 
Un-surrendered full pass (after 60 days) 

 
 
 
£180 

 

 

‡ Prices do not include VAT 

 


