## **ID CENTRE CHARGES 2024/25**

Effective from 1st April 2024 – 31st March 2025

## **EDINBURGH AIRPORT LIMITED**

	1 <sup>ST</sup> APRIL 2024 – 31 <sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2025
	CHARGES‡
ID Passes	
Full ID Pass	
1 <sup>st</sup> initial issue Critical Part Pass	£116
1 <sup>st</sup> issue Landside	£56
Accreditation Check	£13
Critical part re-issue including;	
5 Year Re-issue Full	£56
TUPE Transfer	£71
Change of particulars	£35
Lost stolen replacement Landside	£56
Lost stolen replacement Critical part	£110
Uncollected Pass	£71
Officonected Fass	
Temporary Escorted Pass	
Visitor Pass	£19
Employment Pass	£60
Lost/Stolen Replacement Full	£129
Fire Safety & Evacuation Training	£22
Vehicle Apron Permits	
•	
Band A	£75
Band B	£148
Band C	£295
Lost replacement	£12
Airside Driving Permits	£35
Un-surrendered passes	
Un-surrendered full pass (after 60 days)	£180

<sup>‡</sup> Prices do not include VAT